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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

1114

組順位

1-1

野口　桂吾 士幌 1-2

選手名 所　属

豊吉　悠人 木野東

棄権

木野東 失格

芽室

白人櫻井　稜之助

北栄

栄

1-4

1-3

1-5

棄権

4 緑

1 白

48.544 緑

2.59

38.73 4.26

12.14

2 赤

46.61

5 青

3 黒

14.07

2 赤

3 黒

5 青

記録

34.47

色

1 白

35.68

37.06

タイム差 備考

1.92

1.21

0.00

47.48 13.01

36.396 黄

2025/1/5 10:23

上西　創万 緑丘

高木　要

宮部　陽向

尾西　健 池田

順位 No.

1年男子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/1/5

1103

1101

1104

1110

1115

1108

中札内

内山　大縁

2-1

小柳　陽夏琉

成田　旺生

白人

2-2

2-3金田　清成1105

1102

1109

1106

順　位　表

第70回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会


